Vs
7/
Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts & Science, Shri Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Junior College of Arts
& Science and Jayaramdas Patel College of Commerce & Management Studies, Mumbai - 400 007.
SENIOR COLLEGE TIME-TABLE 2024 - 2025
F.Y.B.COM. - 1| ROOM NO. 22
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
7.20 AM. TO Major1-3 Basic Tools | VSC- Vocational Skills AEC- Bus. AEC- Bus. VEC- Introd. To Law of torts Major1-1
8.20 A.M. in Economics in Accounting —I Communication Communication & Cons. Protection Act Accountancy
8.20AM. TO OE2- Introduction to OE2- Introduction to OE1- Introduction to Wk __.:3%.0*0 Lt SEC- Negotiation Skills SEC- Negotiation
9.20 P.M. Environment Environment Business Statistics- | OHS S o0 SANOdORAR Skills
Protection Act
BREAK 9.20 A.M. To 9.40 A.M.
OE1- Introduction to s s
9.40 AM. TO . . VSC- Vocational Skills in
= ] - 2 i istics- IKS
10.40 AM. Major1-2 Commerce-l | Major1-2 Commerce-| IKS m:m_zmmm%”m:m:om | Accounting —I
1040 AM. TO | D1 IMTOUEHONTO | Majort-3 Basic Tools | . 00 o ane AEC- Bus. AEC- Bus. Communication AEC- Bus.
11.40 A.M. M in Economics ) y Communication (T) (M Communication (T)
11.40 AM. TO OE1- Introduction to %:MJMMMMMJMMMMMMW_ OE1- Introduction to =
12.40 P.M. Business Statistics-1(T) M Business Statistics- | (T)
12.40 P.M. TO T e gl = o
1.40 P.M. .
1.40 P.M. TO = e CC- Introd. To Cultural (302) o
2.40 P.M. Activities/NSS/Sport (701)
240pPM.TO | L CC- Introd. To Cultural (302) r
3.40 P.M. T Activities/NSS/Sport (701) (7

Signature of Subject Teacher Signature of HOD/Seniormost Teacher

I
GNB_/SNB./LCR./PF./VPF JREG /HC/BIO.JCHEM./PHY./MATHS./LIB. ﬁv&\
HL_ﬁ Pr m—um_
*



A

Bhavan's iﬁmzam_ Somani College of Arts & Science, Shri Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Junior College of Arts
& Science and Jayaramdas Patel College of Commerce & Management Studies, Mumbai - 400 007.

SENIOR COLLEGE TIME-TABLE 2024 - 2025

e e

Activities/NSS/Sport (701)

F.Y.B.COM. - I ROOM NO. 23
. TIME | MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY % FRIDAY SATURDAY
_ VEC- Introd. To
7.20 AM.TO L Law of torts & Major1-3 Basic Tools in iation Skill L AEC- Bus.
820AM. | Cons. Protection Economics SEr=Negoliation sRile Communication
Act
VEC- Introd. To Law
8.20 AM.TO |Majori- jort- jor1- i i
9.20 P.M e ab n_”o:._:mnnm A Majort=1 Major1-2 Commerce-| Major-3 mmm_n. Tonisin AEC- Bus. Communication of torts & Cons.
. M. ccountancy Economics Protection Act
BREAK 9.20 A.M. To 9.40 A M.
.40 AM. TO m_”.s_wo.. <Mnm=o=m_ ,.\wn.. <onm=o=m_ o . ) OF3. Film A - OE3- Film
10.40 A M. ills in Mnoczczm Skills in W._uoo::::m SEC- Negotiation Skills Major1-1 Accountancy - Film Appreciation Appreciation
[ . . . .
10.40 AM.TO | OE2- _:_.won_:nzo_._ OE2- _:Woazn:o: to 0_.m._- _239._0.._0: ﬁo,_. Om._.- _::‘on:n.n_n__._ no_ OE-4 Food Science and OE-4 Food Science
| 11.40 ALM. to Environment Environment Business Statistics- | (T) Business Statistics- Nutrifion and Nutrition
| 11.40 AM. TO OE1- Introduction to AEC- Bus. Communication | AEC- Bus. Communication
12s0pm, | 'KS(RNo24) IKS (R.No.24) | g ciness Statistics- I (T) M (M
1240 P.M.TO OE1- Introduction to OE1- Introduction to AEC- Bus. Communication
140P.M. | — I.. Business Statistics- 1 (T) | Business Statistics- | (T) (T)
i
ﬂ
140P.M.TO _ . o —_— B CC- Introd. To Cultural (302) —_—
il Activities/NSS/Sport (701)
240PM.TO | . L —_ —— CC- Introd. To Cultural (302) N
3J.40P.M. , f

GNB /SNB./LCR./PF /VPF /REG./HC./BIQ/CHEM /PHY./MATHS./LIB.

Signature of Subject Teacher

Signature of HOD/Seniormost Teacher

Y

1/ Phatipal
¥




Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts & Science, Shri Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Junior College of Arts
& Science and Jayaramdas Patel College of Commerce & Management Studies, Mumbai - 400 007.

SENIOR COLLEGE TIME-TABLE 2024 - 2025

F.Y.B.COM. - Il ROOM NO. 24
MONDAY | TUESDAY A WEDNESDAY THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY /
- | VEC- Introd. To Law of| , [ . VEC- Introd. To Law of
y .wo;?!. T0 torts & n%...w.-i = _ AEC- Bus. AEC- Bus. AEC- Bus. | Major1-3 Basic Tools / torts & Cons.
8.20 A M. w Protection Act | Communication (T) Communication (T) Communication (T) / in Economics .. Protection Act
| . , |
8.20AN.TO | AEC- Bus. _ﬁ VSC- Vocational Skills | VSC- Vocational Skills | . .
! ! jord- jor1- . Majori-1 Accountanc
S.20 P.M. . Communication | RNoA X Goqwnerce in Accounting -l Mjort-2 Commerce s ,, in Accounting - / : Y
| BREAK 9.20 A.M. To 9.40 A.M. i}
S40 AN TO OE2- introduction to * OE2- Introduction to Maior1-1 Accountan AEC- Bus. .JOmw- Film >vu..mnmmmo=,__omw- Film >vﬁ3n._mmﬁ
1040 AN. | Environment , Environment ! ¢ cy Communication (23) ﬁ (23)
| OE1- introduction to | . ,_ \
3._.”@..“. 1 Business Statistics- | | M m._.- __..qomnn“mn_mz 3_ SEC- Negotiation Skills|SEC- Negotiation Skills| OE-4 Food Science | OE-4 Food Science
il M , usiness i | and Nutrition / and Nutrition
sabano | ” Major1-3 Basic Tools | OF " Introduction to | OE{- Introduction to |
,,_N 4 v..l: | IKS (R.No.24) IKS (R.No.24) in Economics Business Statistics-| | Business Statistics- | / —_—
| M M _,_
1240PM.TO | . | . / N H _ /
140PM. |
CC- Introd. To Cultural
140PM.TO . _ . - o (302) —_—
40P M. | ActivitiesINSS/Sport
| (101)
CC- Introd. To Cultural
24PMTO L (302)
JQOPR Activities/NSS/Sport ﬂ
| (701) \ "
GNE_/SNB_/LCRL/PF /NPF /REG /HC /BIO /CHEM_/PHY /MATHS /LIB. _Vwﬂ\
R\
Signzture of Subject Teacher Signature of HOD/Seniormost Teacher 1le vY:_ﬁ._vu.




Bhavan's J._mumzam_ Somani College of Arts & Science, Shri Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Junior College of Arts
& Science and Jayaramdas Patel College of Commerce & Management Studies, Mumbai - 400 007.

SENIOR COLLEGE TIME-TABLE 2024 - 2025

S.Y.B.COM. -1 ROOM NO. 33
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Foundation C . Management
7.20AM. TO Business Law Commerce(1st and 2nd Busi ] . do~:= Mmou O:W p Accounting
8.20 A.M. week of Month) usiness Law Business Economics | (1stand 2nd week 0 (3rd and 4th week of
Month)
Month)
8.20 AM. TO _p Management . : Business Law
9.20 P.M. Accountancy Advertising Accounting Advertising Business Law (1st week of Month)
BREAK 9.20 A.M. To 9.40 A.M.
oA 1O Commerce Business Economics Commerce Foundation Course 3»:30302 Foundation Course
10.40 A.M, Accounting
Business Economics Advertising
1MAM. TO (1st and 2nd week of Accountancy | = - BEEORMANCY (3rd and 4th week of Accountancy
11.40 AM. (1st week of Month)
Month) Month)
1.40 AMTO | e L e
12.40 P.M.
1240 P.M. TO L IR T o
1.40 P.M.

Signature of Subject Teacher Signature of HOD/Seniormost Teacher

GNB./SNB./LCR /PF /VPF. /REG./HC /BIO./CHEM./PHY./MATHS./LIB.

PE—




Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts & Science, Shri Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Junior College of Arts
& Science and Jayaramdas Patel College of Commerce & Management Studies, Mumbai - 400 007.

SENIOR COLLEGE TIME-TABLE 2024 - 2025

S.Y.B.COM. -i ROOM NO. 35
_____ TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
. 720 AM.TO Business Economics Accatit Foundation Course
| o (1st and 2nd week of | Business Economics ey Business Economics Busness Law (1st and 2nd week of
8.20 A M. (1st week of Month)
" Month) Month)
| 8.20AM.TO : .
. 920 P.M Commerce Foundation Course Business Law Mangement Accounts Commerce Accontancy
m BREAK 9.20 AM. To 9.40 A.M.
, Management
| 9.40AM.TO ] Accounting . Business Law Advertising (35)/Mass | Advertising (35)/Mass
10.40 A.M. Genincaton Gose (1st and 2nd week cf Slsinese-aw (1st week cf Month) Communication(24) Communication(24)
Month)
“ Advertising (35)/ Mass
| 10.40 AM.TO Gommerce Communication (22)
_ . - .
“ 11.40 AM. Accountancy (3rd and 4th week of Accountancy (1st and 2nd week of Mangement Accounts
m Month)
| Month)
| 11.40 AM.TO
| 12.40P.M.
| 1240 P.M.TO
“, 1.40 P.M.
Signature of Subject Teacher

GNB./SNB./LCR./PF./VPF./REG./HC./BIO./CHEM./PHY /MATHS./LIB.

Signature of HOD/Seniormost Teacher

(e Principal
hcd




Bhavan's _...mumzsm_ Somani College of Arts & Science, Shri Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Junior College of Arts
& Science and Jayaramdas Patel College of Commerce & Management Studies, Mumbai - 400 007.

SENIOR COLLEGE TIME-TABLE 2024 - 2025

T.Y.B.COM. - | ROOM NO. 401
r TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
W 7.20 AM.TO Commerce Direct Indirect Taxes
| ' o (1st and 2nd week of | Business Economics Export Marketing Direct Indirect Taxes Export Marketing (1st and 2nd week of
,, 8.20 A.M.
ﬁ Month) Month)
Business Economics
8.20 AM.TO Accountancy Accountancy Accountancy (1st and 2nd week of Direct Indirect Taxes | Business Economics
9.20 P.M. (1st week of Month)
Month)
|
BREAK 9.20 A.M. To 9.40 A.M.
w 9.40 AM.TO Accountancy A tanc Aoeoint
| 10.40 A.M. Accountancy Commerce (15t week of Month) Commerce ccountancy ncy
77 Export Marketing
e 2 _ Accountancy (1st and 2nd week of
11.40 AM. Month)
11.40 AM.TO — . = .
12.40 P.M. _
12.40 P.M. TO L I . A v
1.40 P.M. N
Signature of Subject Teacher Signature of HOD/Seniormost Teacher pery P@mﬂ_ ¥

GNB./SNB /LCR./PF./VPF./REG./HC./BIO./CHEM./PHY /MATHS./LIB. W




Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts & Science, Shri Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Junior College of Arts
& Science and Jayaramdas Patel College of Commerce & Management Studies, Mumbai - 400 007.

SENIOR COLLEGE TIME-TABLE 2024 - 2025

T.Y.B.COM. - I ROOM NO. 25
. TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY |
| . . |
| 7.20AM.TO Direct Indirect Taxes 2nd ,_ . .
," 8.20 Accountancy (1st and 2nd week of | Direct Indirect Taxes Accountancy” (< Accountancy | Business Economics
. 20 A.M. week of Month) ‘,
- Month)
[ 820AM.TO ,
w 920 P.M Accountancy Accountancy Commerce Direct Indirect Taxes Accountancy | Commerce
_r’ " i
| BREAK  9.20 A.M. To 9.40 A.M. ]
i T
ﬁ Business Economics _
. S40AM.TO Accountancy Commerce(3rdanddth | o . . .
W 10.40 AM. Accountancy - (1st m:n_swnu._%mmx of (2nd week of Month) week of Month) _
| c Svt | Banking Law &
. 1040 AM.TO ooHu :Www_ﬂwsa Banking Law & oﬁucﬂqm ,ﬁ_ wal Computer System | Practices
m 11.40 A M. Banking Law & Practices pplic Practices PP Application | (1st and 2nd week of
__ A, Month)
_ Computer System Computer System
H IO TS — ———- e Application Application
| 12408M. (Practical) (Lab 13) |  (Practical)(Lab 13)
A_ Computer System Computer System
;, 1240 P M. TO S S Application Application
e (Practical) (Lab 13) | (Practical)({Lab 13)
_ Computer System Computer System
_ awﬂwu .2._.0 ———- - Application Application (
‘ ' o | (Practical) (Lab 13) (Practical)(Lab 13) y i
L\
Signature of Subject Teacher Signature of HOD/Seniormost Teacher Ik vzynrum

GNB./SNB./LCR./PF./VPF./REG./HC./BIO./CHEM./PHY./MATHS./LIB. A&




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

